A

Sterling Pathology

GASTROINTESTINAL TEST REQUISITION

~National Laboratories
CUA ID: 0501012129 Specimen ID Lab Accession # Date Specimen Collection
Client Services
P: 800-899-8480 F: 562-799-8901 G1000003
www.sterlingpath.com
REFERRING PHYSICIAN INFORMATION PATIENT INFORMATION INSURANCE INFORMATION

Patient's Name (Last, First, MI)

Patient's Phone Number D Bill |
ill Insurance

D Self-Pay (Patient)

M

Street Address Insurance Name D Self-Pay (Practice)
e

City State Zip Policy # Group #

Sex Date of Birth SSS/MRN Ordering Physician Signature

| authorize the release of medical information related to services provided to my health plan/insurance carrier and authorize
payment directly to Sterling Pathology. | assume responsibility for payment of charges not covered by my healthcare insurer.

CLINICAL HISTORY

UPPER Add ICD-10 below. See codes on reverse.

LOWER Add ICD-10 below. See codes on reverse.

D Abdominal/Epigastric pain R=l0
] Anemia péa.

D Barrett's surveillance K22.7

D Dyspepsia K30

D Dysphagia R13.

] GERD (reflux) K21.

[ pylori follow-up B96.81

D Heme-positive stool K92.1
D Malabsorption K90.

E] Nausea/vomiting RIl.

E] Peptic ulcer follow-up K27
E] Weight loss R63.4

D Other

Colon cancer screening:
D Advanced Risk D Hist Risk/ High Risk Indicaton:
Surveillance for:

Ulcerative colitis K51
[ Polyp(s) k63.5
Symptoms:
Diarrhea R19.7 D Acute D Chronic
D Change is bowel habits/constipation K59
D Rectal bleeding K62.5 DOther:

D Crohn’s K50
D Cancer Test

D Watery D Bloody

[[JHeme-positive stool K92.1

D Personal History of:

D Family History of:

SPECIAL INDICATIONS / RULE OUT (Check all that apply)

D Amyloid D Celiac Sprue D Fungi D Microscopic Colitis D Virus D Perform MMR-IHC by request only
D Barrett's esophagus/dysplasia D Crohn’s D H. pylori D Mastocytic enterocolitis D Parasite
[ carcinoma [] pysplasia o [ Vicerative colitis [J other
D Colitis Surveillance Colonoscopy D Eosinophilic esophagitis D Lymphoma D Other
BIOPSY SPECIMEN SUBMITTED
BIOPSY SITE(S) COMMENTS -SIZE ENDOSCOPIC FINDING
in CM  |Use code number from below
A
B
(o
D
E
F
G
H
ENDOSCOPIC FINDING CODE
1. Barrett’s Mucosa 5. Granularity 9. Melanosis 13. Polyp 17. Ulcer
2. Diverticula 6. Hiatal Hernia 10. Nodularity 14. Polyposis 18. Other
3. Erosin 7. Inflammation 11. Normal 15. Pseudomembrane / Exudate
4, Erethyma 8. Mass 12. Plaque 16. Stricture

3030 Old Ranch Parkway, Suite 430 « Seal Beach CA 90740 & 800.899.8480 & 562-799.8901+ www.sterlingpath.com




p‘ St
[\ e

\ erling Pathology

UPPERGI

Abdominal /epigastric pain

R10.9 Unspecified abdominal pain

There are more specific code selections in ICD-10 CM These include:
R10.0 Acute abdomen

R10.10  Upper abdominal pain, unspecified
R10.11  Right upper quadrant pain

R10.12  Left upper quadrant pain

R10.13 Epigastric pain

R10.2 Pelvic and Perineal pain

R10.30  Lower abdominal pain, unspecified
R10.31  Right lower quadrant pain

R10.32  Left lower quadrant pain

R10.33  Periumbilical pain

R10.34  Generalized abdominal pain
Anemia

D64.9 Anemia, unspecified

There are more specific code selections in ICD-10 CM These include:
D64.81
D64.89  Other specified anemias

Barrett’s Surveillance

K22.70  Barrett’s esophagus without dysplasia
K22.710 Barrett’s esophagus with low grade dysplasia
K22.711 Barrett’s esophagus with high grade dysplasia

Anemia due to antineoplastic chemotherapy

K22.719 Barrett’s esophagus with dysplasia, unspecified
Dyspepsia

R10.13  Epigastric pain (dyspepsia)

K30 Functional dyspepsia

K31.0 Acute dilatation of stomach

K31.1 Adult hypertrophic pyloric stenosis

K31.2 Hourglass stricture and stenosis of stomach

K31.3 Pylorospasm, not elsewhere specified

K31.4 Gastric diverticulum

K31.5 Obstruction of duodenum

K31.6 Fistula of stomach and duodenum

K31.7 Polyp of stomach and duodenum

K31.811 Angiodysplasia of stomach and duodenum with bleeding
K31.819 Angiodysplasia of stomach and duodenum without bleeding

K31.82  Dieulafoy lesion (Hemorrhagic) of stomach and duodenum
K31.83  Achlorhydria

K31.84  Gastroparesis

K31.89  Other diseases of stomach and duodenum

Dysphagia

R13.0 Aphagia

R13.10  Dysphagia, unspecified

Gerd (reflux)

K21.0 Gastro-esophageal reflux disease with esophagitis

K21.9 Gastro-esophageal reflux disease without esophagitis

H. pylori follow-up

B96.81  Helicobacter pylori as the cause of diseases classified to other chapters

Heme-positive stool
K92.1 Melena
Malabsorption

K90.0 Celiac Disease
K90.1 Tropical sprue

K90.2 Blind loop syndrome, not elsewhere classified

K90.3 Pancreatic Steatorrhea

K90.4 Malabsorption due to intolerance, not elsewhere classified
K90.8 Other intestinal malabsorption

K90.9 Intestinal malabsorption, unspecified

Nausea/vomiting

R11.0 Nausea

R11.10  Hyperemesis

R11.12
R11.2 Nausea (with vomiting), unspecified
Peptic ulcer follow-up

Projectile vomiting

K25.9 Gastric ulcer, unspecified as acute or chronic, without hemorrhage or perforation

K27.9 Peptic ulcer, site unspecified, unspecified as acute or chronic without hemorrhage or
perforation

Weight Loss

R63.4 Abnormal weight loss

GASTROINTESTINAL ICD-10 CODES

UPPERGI

Ulcerative colitis

K51.80  Other ulcerative colitis without complications

K51.811 Other ulcerative colitis with rectal bleeding

K51.812  Other ulcerative colitis with intestinal obstruction
K51.813  Other ulcerative colitis with fistula

K51.814  Other ulcerative colitis with abscess

K51.818 Other ulcerative colitis with other complication
K51.818 Other ulcerative colitis with unspecified complications
Crohn’s
K50.90  Crohn’s disease, unspecified, without complications

Use additional codes to identify manifestations, such as pyoderma gangrenosum (L88)
There are more specific code selections in ICD-10 CM These include:

K50.00
K50.011 Crohn’s disease of small intestine with rectal bleeding
K50.012 Crohn’s disease of small intestine with intestinal obstruction
K50.013 Crohn’s disease of small intestine with fistula

K50.014 Crohn’s disease of small intestine with abscess

Crohn’s disease of small intestine without complications

K50.018 Crohn’s disease of small intestine with other complication

K50.019 Crohn’s disease of small intestine with unspecified complications
K50.10
K50.111 Crohn’s disease of large intestine with rectal bleeding

Crohn’s disease of large intestine without complication

K50.112 Crohn’s disease of large intestine with intestinal obstruction
K50.113 Crohn’s disease of large intestine with fistula

K50.114 Crohn’s disease of large intestine with abscess

K50.118 Crohn’s disease of large intestine with other complication
K50.119 Crohn’s disease of large intestine with unspecified complications
K50.80
K50.811 Crohn’s disease of both small and large intestine with rectal bleeding

Crohn’s disease of both small and large intestine without complications

K50.812 Crohn’s disease of both small and large intestine with internal obstruction
K50.813 Crohn’s disease of both small and large intestine with fistula

K50.814 Crohn’s disease of both small and large intestine with abscess

K50.818 Crohn’s disease of both small and large intestine with other complication
K50.819 Crohn’s disease of both small and large intestine with unspecified complications
K50.911 Crohn’s disease, unspecified, with rectal bleeding

K50.912 Crohn’s disease, unspecified, with intestinal obstruction

K50.913 Crohn’s disease, unspecified, with fistula

K50.914 Crohn’s disease, unspecified, with abscess

K50.918 Crohn’s disease, unspecified, with other complication

K50.919 Crohn’s disease, unspecified, with unspecified complications

Polyp(s)

786.010 Personal history of colonic polyps

K63.5 Polyp of colon

K51.40
K51.411 Inflammatory polyp of colon with recta; bleeding

Inflammatory polyp of colon without complications

K51.412 Inflammatory polyp of colon with intestinal obstruction
K51.413 Inflammatory polyp of colon with fistula

K51.414 Inflammatory polyp of colon with abscess

K51.418 Inflammatory polyp of colon with other complication
K51.419 Inflammatory polyp of colon with unspecified complications

Diarrhea
R19.7 Diarrhea, unspecified
K58.0 Irritable bowel syndrome with diarrhea

Change in bowel habits/constipation
K59.00  Constipation, unspecified
There are more specific code selections in ICD-10 CM These include:

K59.01  Slow transit constipation
K59.02  Outlet dysfunction constipation
K59.09  Other constipation

Heme-positive stool

K92.1 Melena

Rectal Bleeding

K62.5 Hemorrhage of anus and rectum

There are more specific code selections in ICD-10 CM These include:
K50.111 Crohn’s disease of large intestine with rectal bleeding
K50.911 Crohn’s disease, unspecified, with rectal bleeding
K51.211 Ulcerative (chronic) proctitis with rectal bleeding
K51.411 Inflammatory polyps of colon with rectal bleeding
K51.811 Other ulcerative colitis with rectal bleeding



	Blank Page

	Lab Accession: 
	Date Specimen Collection: 
	Specimen ID: GI000003
	Referring Physician Information: 
	Patients Name Last First Ml: 
	Patients Phone Number: 
	Check 1: Off
	Check 2: Off
	Check 3: Off
	Check 4: Off
	Street Address: 
	Insurance Name: 
	City: 
	states: [--]
	ZIP: 
	Policy: 
	Group: 
	Sex: [M]
	DOB: 
	SSNMRN: 
	Upper Check 1: Off
	UPPER 1: 
	Upper Check 2: Off
	UPPER 2: 
	Upper Check 3: Off
	UPPER 3: 
	Upper Check 4: Off
	UPPER 4: 
	Upper Check 5: Off
	UPPER 5: 
	Upper Check 6: Off
	UPPER 6: 
	Upper Check 7: Off
	Hemepositive stool K92l: 
	Malabsorption K90: 
	Upper Check R1: Off
	UPPER Other: 
	Upper Check R6: Off
	Upper Check R5: Off
	Peptic ulcer followup K27: 
	Upper Check R4: Off
	Nauseavomiting Rll: 
	Upper Check R3: Off
	Upper Check R2: Off
	LOWER Check Adv Risk: Off
	LOWER Check HIgh Risk: Off
	Lower Indication Row: 
	LOWER Check Ulcerative: Off
	Ulcerative colitis KSl: 
	LOWER Check Chrons: Off
	Chrons Row: 
	LOWER Check Polyps: Off
	LOWER Check Cancer Test: Off
	Cancer Test Row: 
	LOWER Check Acute: Off
	LOWER Check Chronic: Off
	LOWER Check Watery: Off
	LOWER Check Bloody: Off
	LOWER Check Change in Bowel: Off
	k59: 
	LOWER Check Heme Pos: Off
	LOWER Check Rectal Bleeding: Off
	LOWER Check Other: Off
	Other Row: 
	LOWER Check Personal History: Off
	Personal History of: 
	LOWER Check Family History: Off
	Family History of: 
	SPECCheck: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off

	2: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	3: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off


	SPEC Other Row: 
	SPEC Check: 
	C1: Off
	C2: Off

	SPEC Other: 
	C2 desc: 

	Clinical History: 
	BIOPSY SITES: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 

	COMMENTS: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 

	SIZE in CM: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 

	ENDOSCOPIC-FINDING: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 

	Finding Code - Other: 


