

# **GASTROINTESTINAL TEST REQUISITION**

REFERRING PHYSICIAN INFORMATION	PATIENT INFORMATION	INSURANCE	INFORMATION
	Specimen ID	Lab Accession #	Date Specimen Collection
National Laboratories			

REFERRING PHYSICIAN INFORMATION	PATIENT	INFORIVIAI	ION		INSURANCE INFORMA	ION
	Patient's Nan	ne (Last, First, Ml)			Patient's Phone Number	Bill Insurance Self-Pay (Patient)
	Street Addres	S			Insurance Name	Self-Pay (Practice) TC
	City		State	Zip	Policy #	Group #
	Sex	Date of Birth	SSS/MRI		Ordering Physician Signature	
					es provided to my health plan/insuran for payment of charges not covered by	

# **CLINICAL HISTORY**

UPPER Add ICD-10 below. See codes on reverse. LOWER Add ICD-10 below. See codes on reverse. Colon cancer screening: Abdominal/Epigastric pain R=IO Heme-positive stool K92.1 Advanced Risk Hist Risk/ High Risk Indicaton: Anemia D64. Malabsorption K90. Surveillance for: Barrett's surveillance K22.7 Nausea/vomiting RII. Ulcerative colitis K51 Crohn's K50 Dyspepsia K30 Peptic ulcer follow-up K27 Polyp(s) K63.5 Cancer Test Dysphagia R13. Weight loss R63.4 Symptoms: GERD (reflux) K21. Diarrhea R19.7 Acute Chronic Watery Bloody Other Change is bowel habits/constipation K59 Heme-positive stool K92.1 pylori follow-up B96.81 Rectal bleeding K62.5 Other: Family History of: Personal History of: SPECIAL INDICATIONS / RULE OUT (Check all that apply) Amyloid Celiac Sprue Fungi Microscopic Colitis Virus Perform MMR-IHC by request only Barrett's esophagus/dysplasia Crohn's H. pylori Mastocytic enterocolitis Parasite Carcinoma Dysplasia IBD Ulcerative colitis Other Colitis Surveillance Colonoscopy Eosinophilic esophagitis Lymphoma Other

	BIC	DPSY SPECIMEN SUBMITTED	
	BIOPSY SITE(S)	COMMENTS	ENDOSCOPIC FINDING Use code number from below
A			
В			
с			
D			
E			
F			
G			
н			

	E	NDOSCOPIC FINDING COI	DE	
1. Barrett's Mucosa	5. Granularity	9. Melanosis	13. Polyp	17. Ulcer
2. Diverticula	6. Hiatal Hernia	10. Nodularity	14. Polyposis	18. Other
3. Erosin	7. Inflammation	11. Normal	15. Pseudomembrane / Exudate	
4. Erethyma	8. Mass	12. Plaque	16. Stricture	

3030 Old Ranch Parkway, Suite 430 • Seal Beach CA 90740 🖾 800.899.8480 📇 562-799.8901• www.sterlingpath.com



#### UPPER GI

UPPER G	<u>3</u> 1
Abdomi	nal /epigastric pain
R10.9	Unspecified abdominal pain
There are	e more specific code selections in ICD-10 CM These include:
R10.0	Acute abdomen
R10.10	Upper abdominal pain, unspecified
R10.11	Right upper quadrant pain
R10.12	Left upper quadrant pain
R10.13	Epigastric pain
R10.2	Pelvic and Perineal pain
R10.30	Lower abdominal pain, unspecified
R10.31	Right lower quadrant pain
R10.32	Left lower quadrant pain
R10.33	Periumbilical pain
R10.34	Generalized abdominal pain
Anemia	
D64.9	Anemia, unspecified
There are	e more specific code selections in ICD-10 CM These include:
D64.81	Anemia due to antineoplastic chemotherapy
D64.89	Other specified anemias
Barrett's	Surveillance
K22.70	Barrett's esophagus without dysplasia
K22.710	Barrett's esophagus with low grade dysplasia
K22.711	Barrett's esophagus with high grade dysplasia
K22.719	Barrett's esophagus with dysplasia, unspecified
Dyspeps	ia
R10.13	Epigastric pain (dyspepsia)
K30	Functional dyspepsia
K31.0	Acute dilatation of stomach
K31.1	Adult hypertrophic pyloric stenosis
K31.2	Hourglass stricture and stenosis of stomach
K31.3	Pylorospasm, not elsewhere specified
K31.4	Gastric diverticulum
K31.5	Obstruction of duodenum
K31.6	Fistula of stomach and duodenum
K31.7	Polyp of stomach and duodenum
K31.811	Angiodysplasia of stomach and duodenum with bleeding
K31.819	Angiodysplasia of stomach and duodenum without bleeding
K31.82	Dieulafoy lesion (Hemorrhagic) of stomach and duodenum
K31.83	Achlorhydria
K31.84	Gastroparesis
K31.89	Other diseases of stomach and duodenum
Dysphag R13.0	Aphagia
R13.10	Dysphagia, unspecified
Gerd (re	
K21.0	Gastro-esophageal reflux disease with esophagitis
K21.0	Gastro-esophageal reflux disease without esophagitis
H. pylori f	
B96.81	Helicobacter pylori as the cause of diseases classified to other chapters
	ositive stool
K92.1	Melena
Malabso	
K90.0	Celiac Disease
K90.1	Tropical sprue
K90.2	Blind loop syndrome, not elsewhere classified
K90.3	Pancreatic Steatorrhea
K90.4	Malabsorption due to intolerance, not elsewhere classified
K90.4	Other intestinal malabsorption
K90.9	Intestinal malabsorption, unspecified
	/vomiting
R11.0	Nausea
R11.10	Hyperemesis
R11.10	Projectile vomiting
R11.12	Nausea (with vomiting), unspecified
	lcer follow-up
K25.9	Gastric ulcer, unspecified as acute or chronic, without hemorrhage or perforation
K27.9	Peptic ulcer, site unspecified, unspecified as acute or chronic without hemorrhage or
	perforation

### perforation

R63.4 Abnormal weight loss

### **GASTROINTESTINAL ICD-10 CODES**

K51.80	Other ulcerative colitis without complications
K51.80	Other ulcerative collitis with rectal bleeding
K51.812	Other ulcerative colitis with intestinal obstruction
K51.813	Other ulcerative colitis with fistula
K51.814	Other ulcerative colitis with abscess
K51.818	Other ulcerative colitis with other complication
K51.818	Other ulcerative colitis with unspecified complications
Crohn's	
K50.90	Crohn's disease, unspecified, without complications
	Use additional codes to identify manifestations, such as pyoderma gangrenosum (L
There are	more specific code selections in ICD-10 CM These include:
K50.00	Crohn's disease of small intestine without complications
K50.011	Crohn's disease of small intestine with rectal bleeding
K50.012	
K50.013	Crohn's disease of small intestine with fistula
К50.014	Crohn's disease of small intestine with abscess
K50.018	Crohn's disease of small intestine with other complication
K50.019	Crohn's disease of small intestine with unspecified complications
K50.10	Crohn's disease of large intestine without complication
K50.111	Crohn's disease of large intestine with rectal bleeding
K50.112	Crohn's disease of large intestine with intestinal obstruction
K50.113	Crohn's disease of large intestine with fistula
K50.114 K50.118	Crohn's disease of large intestine with abscess
K50.118	Crohn's disease of large intestine with other complication
K50.119 K50.80	Crohn's disease of large intestine with unspecified complications Crohn's disease of both small and large intestine without complications
K50.80	Crohn's disease of both small and large intestine without complications
K50.811	Crohn's disease of both small and large intestine with internal obstruction
K50.812	Crohn's disease of both small and large intestine with fistula
K50.813	Crohn's disease of both small and large intestine with abscess
K50.818	Crohn's disease of both small and large intestine with other complication
K50.819	Crohn's disease of both small and large intestine with unspecified complications
K50.911	Crohn's disease, unspecified, with rectal bleeding
K50.912	Crohn's disease, unspecified, with intestinal obstruction
K50.913	Crohn's disease, unspecified, with fistula
K50.914	Crohn's disease, unspecified, with abscess
K50.918	Crohn's disease, unspecified, with other complication
K50.919	Crohn's disease, unspecified, with unspecified complications
Polyp(s)	
Z86.010	Personal history of colonic polyps
K63.5	Polyp of colon
K51.40	Inflammatory polyp of colon without complications
K51.411	Inflammatory polyp of colon with recta; bleeding
K51.412	Inflammatory polyp of colon with intestinal obstruction
K51.413	Inflammatory polyp of colon with fistula
K51.414	Inflammatory polyp of colon with abscess
K51.418	Inflammatory polyp of colon with other complication
K51.419	Inflammatory polyp of colon with unspecified complications
Diarrhea	
R19.7 K58.0	Diarrhea, unspecified Irritable bowel syndrome with diarrhea
	in bowel habits/constipation
K59.00	Constipation, unspecified
	more specific code selections in ICD-10 CM These include:
K59.01	Slow transit constipation
K59.01	Outlet dysfunction constipation
K59.02	Other constipation
	ositive stool
K92.1	Melena
Rectal B	
K62.5	Hemorrhage of anus and rectum
	more specific code selections in ICD-10 CM These include:
	Crohn's disease of large intestine with rectal bleeding
K50.911	
K51.211	Ulcerative (chronic) proctitis with rectal bleeding

- K51.411 Inflammatory polyps of colon with rectal bleeding
- K51.811 Other ulcerative colitis with rectal bleeding